

Client Contribution Fee Schedule

Commonwealth Home Support Program (CHSP)

Client Contributions

CHSP Service Type	Life Without Barriers rate per hour
Accompanied Activities	\$10
Assistance with Self-care and Activities of Daily Living	\$14
Assistance with the Self-administration of Medication	\$14
Gardening	\$20
General House Cleaning	\$15
Group Social Support	\$7
Group Social Support - Meal*	\$5 per meal
Individual Social Support	\$10
Laundry Services	\$2 per item
Meal Preparation	\$15
Respite Care	\$5
Shopping Assistance	\$10

^{*}Only applies to meals provided by Life Without Barriers.



Client Contribution Fee Schedule

Commonwealth Home Support Program (CHSP)

Home Modifications and Major Home Maintenance

If you require support with Home Modifications and/or Home Maintenance and Repairs, our friendly team will work with you to find the best possible options and calculate the client contribution amounts for the service.

Additional Information

- The above fees are current as of 1 October 2025. Fees are reviewed annually and are subject to change.
- All services and products are arranged and approved in consultation with you.
 The services you receive are based on your assessed needs and the established goals in your Care Plan.

These are our most common services, if your service is not listed above, we will discuss your contributions prior to providing the services to you.